Ann Gilbert Memorial Award

The Ann Gilbert Memorial Award is an award for the Pottawatomie County Fair. An
Award given to an outstanding youth exhibitor in memory of Ann "Sis" Gilbert, a

longtime supporter of the fair and the youth of Pottawatomie County. This award goes to

an individual who represents the qualities she believed in and is selected by an
anonymous committee:
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Positive Attitude
Good Participation
Ability to get along with others

Setting goals and completing them

Supports the County and Community they livein.
The recipient will receive a plaque and $100.00.

Previous Ann "Sis" Gilbert Memorial Award Recipients:

1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

Tabitha Newton, Dale
Christina Mosier, Dale

Amy Reed, Tecumseh

Dustie Butner, Bethel

Kevin Marlow, Bethel

Tonya Brown, Tecumseh
Dodge Nichols, Tecumseh
Luke Fugate, Bethel

Amber Gladden, Asher

Nick Pope, Tecumseh
Jennalee Akin, Homegrown 4-H
Annie Jo Gilbert, Tecumseh
Kelby Rounsaville, Tecumseh
Lauren Underwood, Bethel

2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023
2024

Bradley Sullivan, Bethel

Kiara Foster, Tecumseh
Joshua Browning, Macomb
Amy Larson, Tecumseh
Sabrina Frankovich, Asher FFA
Hadley Griffith, Shawnee FFA
Zac Brown, Tecumseh FFA
Katelyn Fleming, Tecumseh 4-H
Keegan Carrera, Shawnee FFA
Morley Griffith, Dale FFA
Cooper Kline, NRC FFA
Berklee Gossen, NRC FFA
Poppy Robinson, Dale FFA
Gus Goodson, NRC FFA



