Ann Gilbert Memorial Award

The Ann Gilbert Memorial Award is an award for the Pottawatomie County Fair. An Award given to an outstanding youth exhibitor in memory of Ann "Sis" Gilbert, a longtime supporter of the fair and the youth of Pottawatomie County. This award goes to an individual who represents the qualities she believed in and is selected by an anonymous committee:

- 1. Positive Attitude
- 2. Good Participation
- 3. Ability to get along with others
- 4. Setting goals and completing them
- 5. Supports the County and Community they live in.
- 6. The recipient will receive a plaque and \$100.00.

Previous Ann "Sis" Gilbert Memorial Award Recipients:

1996	Tabitha Newton, Dale	2010	Bradley Sullivan, Bethel
1997	Christina Mosier, Dale	2011	Kiara Foster, Tecumseh
1998	Amy Reed, Tecumseh	2012	Joshua Browning, Macomb
1999	Dustie Butner, Bethel	2013	Amy Larson, Tecumseh
2000	Kevin Marlow, Bethel	2014	Sabrina Frankovich, Asher FFA
2001	Tonya Brown, Tecumseh	2015	Hadley Griffith, Shawnee FFA
2002	Dodge Nichols, Tecumseh	2016	Zac Brown, Tecumseh FFA
2003	Luke Fugate, Bethel	2017	Katelyn Fleming, Tecumseh 4-H
2004	Amber Gladden, Asher	2018	Keegan Carrera, Shawnee FFA
2005	Nick Pope, Tecumseh	2019	Morley Griffith, Dale FFA
2006	Jennalee Akin, Homegrown 4-H	2021	Cooper Kline, NRC FFA
2007	Annie Jo Gilbert, Tecumseh	2022	Berklee Gossen, NRC FFA
2008	Kelby Rounsaville, Tecumseh	2023	Poppy Robinson, Dale FFA
2009	Lauren Underwood, Bethel	2024	Gus Goodson, NRC FFA